GENSETDoosan ENGINE
※ Ratings: 20KW~750KW, Voltages: 120V~6600V, Frequency: 60/50Hz,
Revolution: 1800/1500 Rpm, Power Factor: 0.8
GENERATOR SET DOOSAN ENGINE GEN SET PHYSICAL DATA
MODEL
STANDBY PRIME
MODEL
STANDBY PRIME FUEL CON- BORE & NO.OF DIMEMSION
WEIGHT
(KG)
PAD SIZE
(KW) (KW) (PS) (PS) SUMPTION STROKE CYLINDER L×W×H(mm) L×W(mm)
50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz 50Hz 60Hz (L/H)(PRIME) (mm)
DJG-26D 24 26 21 24 DB33 39 47 35 43 9.2 102×100 I-4 1890×750×1460 850 2300×1100
DJG-50D 41 50 36 45 P034TI 65 82 57 75 15.6 102×100 I-4 2035×750×1460 1070 2400×1100
DJG-60D 50 60 46 55 DB58 80 96 73 87 18.1 102×118 I-6 2290×850×1460 1300 2700×1300
DJG-90D 75 90 68 82 D1146 116 143 105 130 26.6 111×139 I-6 2500×850×1460 1800 2900×1300
DJG-130D 104 130 94 118 D1146T 160 202 145 170 35.9 111×139 I-6 2600×900×1460 1900 2900×1300
DJG-200D 178 200 158 182 P086TI 270 303 240 279 56.8 111×139 I-6 2728×850×1650 2250 3200×1400
DJG-250D 227 250 201 227 P126TI-Ⅲ 343 375 304 343 68.2 123×155 I-6 2994×920×1600 2400 3500×1400
DJG-275D 249 275 221 250 P126TI 370 405 328 378 76.5 123×155 I-6 2994×920×1600 2500 3500×1400
DJG-300D 266 300 241 273 P126TI-Ⅱ 395 465 358 418 89.5 123×155 I-6 2994×920×1600 2600 3500×1400
DJG-320D 292 320 291 291 P158LE-Ⅱ 437 491 399 447 93.5 128×142 V-8 2990×1150×1900 3200 3500×1800
DJG-360D 329 360 297 327 P158LE-Ⅰ 492 546 444 498 104 128×142 V-8 2990×1150×1900 3300 3500×1800
DJG-400D 378 400 332 364 P158LE 563 602 494 547 115.7 128×142 V-8 2990×1150×1900 3400 3500×1800
DJG-450D - 450 - 409 P158LE-Ⅲ - 625 - 690 129.6 128×142 V-8 3170×1150×1900 3500 3700×1800
DJG-500D 455 500 406 445 P180LE 674 734 602 676 144.6 128×142 V-10 3170×1150×1900 3600 3700×1800
DJG-520D 455 520 415 473 P180LE-S 674 771 615 705 138 1 128×142 V-10 3170×1150×1900 3600 3700×1800DJG-520D 455 520 415 473 P180LE-S 674 771 615 705 138.1 128×142 V-10 3170×1150×1900 3600 3700×1800
DJG-550D - 550 - 500 P180LE-Ⅱ - 850 - 765 155.6 128×142 V-12 3600×1400×1900 3900 4000×1800
DJG-610D 527 610 651 555 P222LE 781 898 723 803 173.5 128×142 V-12 3390×1150×1900 4100 4000×1800
DJG-630D 554 630 506 573 P222LE-S 820 927 750 850 166.1 128×142 V-12 3390×1150×1900 4200 4100×1800
DJG-660D 598 660 - 600 P222LE-Ⅱ 886 1000 - 906 192.1 128×142 V-12 3390×1150×1900 4200 4100×1800
DJG-750D - 750 - 682 P222FE-Ⅱ - 1115 - 998 201.6 128×142 V-12 3390×1150×1900 4200 4100×1800
• Variety of selectable engines
According to the preference of customers, we provide various
products manufactured by the world’s most famous brands.
DOOSAN / Mitsubishi / CUMMINS / HYUNDAI  etc
•Heavy-duty Battery Recharger
When recharging batteries, the voltage of the battery can be
seen, and by making the recharge capacity larger, the time
was shortened.
20~600kW : 5A , 600kW~ : 10A
•Convenient Service Fuel Tank
To prevent rusting in the tank, anticorrosive paint was painted to protect the engine, and the amount
of fuel can be easily check by the fuel level.
•Large Capacity Embarked Fuel Tank
The embark capacity was maximized, so that it could be used for more than 4 hours.
Great Creators
Copyright © 2010 Daijeon Machinery Co.,Ltd. All rights reserved
1
•All information is intended for general purpose only. The data given in this table are subject to
change without notice.
•Producing  with ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 standards